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2022 2 4 BOGOTÁ NORMANDÍAS 5 11001 1100113 101 279,6 99,35 N

2022 2 4 BARRANQUILLA NORTES 5 8001 800101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 VALLEDUPARS 5 20001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SAN ALBERTOS 5 20710 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 GIRON S 5 68307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 YOPAL S 5 85001 101 9 99,97 N

2022 2 4 QUIMBAYA S 5 63594 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MARSELLA S 5 66440 102 7,2 99,98 N

2022 2 4 NEIVA OFICINA MCS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 IBAGUE CADIZS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 IBAGUE-VILLACAFÉS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 TULUA S 5 76834 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ANTIOQUIA-POBLADOS 5 5001 500114 101 7,2 99,98 N

2022 2 4 CENTRO S 5 11001 1100102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BOGOTA NORTE-CALLE100S 5 11001 1100101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SIBERIA S 5 25377 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SUBA S 5 25769 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 FUSAGASUGAS 5 25290 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 VILLAVICENCIOS 5 50001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CAQUEZA S 5 25151 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 VILLANUEVAS 5 44874 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 GIRARDOT S 5 25307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SOGAMOSO S 5 15759 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PAIPA S 5 15516 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 TUNJA S 5 15001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SACHICA S 5 15638 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CAÑAVERAL s 5 68276 102 13,8 99,96 N

2022 2 4 DUITAMA S 5 15238 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CHIQUINQUIRAS 5 15176 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 UBATE S 5 25843 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ZIPAQUIRA S 5 25899 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BARBOSA S 5 68077 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 4 MELGAR S 5 73449 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CORDIALIDADS 5 8001 800103 101 7,2 99,98 N

2022 2 4 LURUACO S 5 8421 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CRISANTO LUQUES 5 13001 1300110 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CARTAGENA NUEVO BOSQUES 5 13001 1300101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SANTA MARTAS 5 47001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MONTERIA S 5 23001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SINCELEJO S 5 70001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 RIOHACHA S 5 44001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 AGUACHICA S 5 20011 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PELAYA S 5 20550 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CURUMANI S 5 20228 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LA LOMA S 5 20250 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PLATO S 5 47555 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 EL DIFICIL S 5 47058 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BOSCONIA S 5 20060 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CIENAGA MAGDALENAS 5 47189 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CARMEN DE BOLIVARS 5 13244 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BUCARAMANGAS 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SABANA TORRESS 5 68655 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CUCUTA CAOBOSS 5 54001 5400102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CUCUTA AEROPUERTOS 5 54001 5400106 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PAMPLONA S 5 54518 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BARRANCA S 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BARRANCA COLOMBIAS 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SAN GIL S 5 68679 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SOCORRO S 5 68755 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 VALLE-POBLADOS 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ROOSEVELT S 5 76001 7600110 101 9 99,97 N

2022 2 4 MELÉNDEZ S 5 76001 7600118 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CALI VIPASA S 5 76001 7600102 101 112,8 99,73 N

2022 2 4 CALI NORTE S 5 76001 7600103 101 28,2 99,93 N

2022 2 4 JAMUNDI S 5 76364 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 4 MUNICIPAL S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CALIMA S 5 76001 7600104 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 TORRE CALI S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 RIMAX S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PANCE S 5 76001 7600117 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PALMIRA CENTROS 5 76520 102 78 99,81 N

2022 2 4 YUMBO S 5 76892 7600101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CAVASA S 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BUENAVENTURA PACIFICS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BUENAVENTURA ÉXITOS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PUERTO TEJADAS 5 19573 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SANTANDER DE QUILICHAOS 5 19698 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 POPAYAN S 5 19001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PASTO S 5 52001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PALMIRA SAMANESS 5 76520 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CANDELARIAS 5 76130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 IPIALES S 5 52356 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PEREIRA LAGOS 5 66001 6600103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PEREIRA 30 DE AGOSTOS 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PEREIRA CORALESS 5 66001 6600109 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PEREIRA CIRCUNVALARS 5 66001 6600105 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 DOSQUEBRADASS 5 66170 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SANTA ROSA DE CABALS 5 66682 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ARMENIA NORTES 5 5059 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ARMENIA CENTROS 5 5059 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MONTENEGROS 5 63470 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 TEBAIDA S 5 63401 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CAICEDONIAS 5 76122 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SEVILLA S 5 76736 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LA VIRGINIA S 5 66400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CALARCA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BARCELONA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 FILANDIA S 5 63272 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 4 ALCALÁ S 5 76020 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CIRCASIA S 5 63190 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 NEIVA CHAPINEROS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 IBAGUE HELIPUERTO (Beneficencia)S 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MANIZALES PALOGRANDES 5 17001 1700108 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MANIZALES ATLASS 5 17001 1700102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MANIZALES ENEAS 5 17001 1700107 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CHINCHINA S 5 17174 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 DATACENTER BELMONTES 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 TORO S 5 76823 102 133,8 99,69 N

2022 2 4 LA UNION S 5 76400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ROLDANILLOS 5 76622 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ZARZAL S 5 76895 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ANDALUCIA S 5 76036 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 RIOFRIO S 5 76616 102 49,8 99,88 N

2022 2 4 BUGA S 5 76111 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BUGA/GRANDES 5 76113 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CARTAGO EL CARMENS 5 76147 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 EL CERRITO S 5 76248 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 GUACARI S 5 76318 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 GINEBRA S 5 76306 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 FLORIDA S 5 76275 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 PRADERA S 5 76563 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MEDELLIN LAURELESS 5 5001 500111 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MEDELLIN CENTROS 5 5001 500113 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 MEDELLIN GUAYABALS 5 5001 500115 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 ITAGUI S 5 5360 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 RIONEGRO S 5 5615 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 BELLO S 5 5088 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LA CEJA S 5 5376 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 QUIBDO S 5 27001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 VALDIVIA S 5 5854 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 CAUCACIA S 5 5154 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 4 SANTA ROSA DE OSOSS 5 5686 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LA PINTADA S 5 5390 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LA MESA S 5 25386 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 FACATATIVÁS 5 25269 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 SABANALARGAS 5 5628 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 FUNDACION S 5 47288 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 4 LIZAMA S 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BOGOTÁ NORMANDÍAS 5 11001 1100113 101 595,8 98,62 N

2022 2 5 BARRANQUILLA NORTES 5 8001 800101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 VALLEDUPARS 5 20001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SAN ALBERTOS 5 20710 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 GIRON S 5 68307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 QUIMBAYA S 5 63594 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MARSELLA S 5 66440 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 NEIVA OFICINA MCS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 IBAGUE CADIZS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 IBAGUE-VILLACAFÉS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 TULUA S 5 76834 102 580,8 98,65 N

2022 2 5 ANTIOQUIA-POBLADOS 5 5001 500114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CENTRO S 5 11001 1100102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BOGOTA NORTE-CALLE100S 5 11001 1100101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SIBERIA S 5 25377 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SUBA S 5 25769 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 FUSAGASUGAS 5 25290 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 VILLAVICENCIOS 5 50001 102 4,2 99,9 N

2022 2 5 CAQUEZA S 5 25151 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 VILLANUEVAS 5 44874 102 87 99,79 N

2022 2 5 GIRARDOT S 5 25307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SOGAMOSO S 5 15759 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PAIPA S 5 15516 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 TUNJA S 5 15001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SACHICA S 5 15638 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 DUITAMA S 5 15238 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 5 CHIQUINQUIRAS 5 15176 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 UBATE S 5 25843 102 840 98,05 N

2022 2 5 ZIPAQUIRA S 5 25899 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BARBOSA S 5 68077 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MELGAR S 5 73449 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CORDIALIDADS 5 8001 800103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LURUACO S 5 8421 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CRISANTO LUQUES 5 13001 1300110 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CARTAGENA NUEVO BOSQUES 5 13001 1300101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SANTA MARTAS 5 47001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MONTERIA S 5 23001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SINCELEJO S 5 70001 102 125,4 99,71 N

2022 2 5 RIOHACHA S 5 44001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 AGUACHICA S 5 20011 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PELAYA S 5 20550 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CURUMANI S 5 20228 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LA LOMA S 5 20250 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PLATO S 5 47555 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 EL DIFICIL S 5 47058 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BOSCONIA S 5 20060 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CIENAGA MAGDALENAS 5 47189 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CARMEN DE BOLIVARS 5 13244 102 102 99,76 N

2022 2 5 BUCARAMANGAS 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SABANA TORRESS 5 68655 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CUCUTA CAOBOSS 5 54001 5400102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CUCUTA AEROPUERTOS 5 54001 5400106 101 61,2 99,85 N

2022 2 5 PAMPLONA S 5 54518 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BARRANCA S 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BARRANCA COLOMBIAS 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SAN GIL S 5 68679 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SOCORRO S 5 68755 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 VALLE-POBLADOS 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ROOSEVELT S 5 76001 7600110 101 0 100,00% N



2022 2 5 MELÉNDEZ S 5 76001 7600118 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CALI VIPASA S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CALI NORTE S 5 76001 7600103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 JAMUNDI S 5 76364 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MUNICIPAL S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CALIMA S 5 76001 7600104 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 TORRE CALI S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 RIMAX S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PANCE S 5 76001 7600117 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PALMIRA CENTROS 5 76520 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 YUMBO S 5 76892 7600101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CAVASA S 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BUENAVENTURA PACIFICS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BUENAVENTURA ÉXITOS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PUERTO TEJADAS 5 19573 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SANTANDER DE QUILICHAOS 5 19698 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 POPAYAN S 5 19001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PASTO S 5 52001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PALMIRA SAMANESS 5 76520 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CANDELARIAS 5 76130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 IPIALES S 5 52356 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PEREIRA LAGOS 5 66001 6600103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PEREIRA 30 DE AGOSTOS 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PEREIRA CORALESS 5 66001 6600109 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 PEREIRA CIRCUNVALARS 5 66001 6600105 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 DOSQUEBRADASS 5 66170 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SANTA ROSA DE CABALS 5 66682 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ARMENIA NORTES 5 5059 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ARMENIA CENTROS 5 5059 102 144 99,66 N

2022 2 5 MONTENEGROS 5 63470 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 TEBAIDA S 5 63401 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CAICEDONIAS 5 76122 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SEVILLA S 5 76736 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 5 LA VIRGINIA S 5 66400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CALARCA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BARCELONA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 FILANDIA S 5 63272 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ALCALÁ S 5 76020 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CIRCASIA S 5 63190 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 NEIVA CHAPINEROS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 IBAGUE HELIPUERTO (Beneficencia)S 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MANIZALES PALOGRANDES 5 17001 1700108 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MANIZALES ATLASS 5 17001 1700102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MANIZALES ENEAS 5 17001 1700107 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CHINCHINA S 5 17174 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 DATACENTER BELMONTES 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 TORO S 5 76823 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LA UNION S 5 76400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ROLDANILLOS 5 76622 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ZARZAL S 5 76895 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ANDALUCIA S 5 76036 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 RIOFRIO S 5 76616 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BUGA S 5 76111 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BUGA/GRANDES 5 76113 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CARTAGO EL CARMENS 5 76147 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 EL CERRITO S 5 76248 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 GUACARI S 5 76318 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 GINEBRA S 5 76306 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 FLORIDA S 5 76275 102 109,8 99,74 N

2022 2 5 PRADERA S 5 76563 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MEDELLIN LAURELESS 5 5001 500111 101 126 99,7 N

2022 2 5 MEDELLIN CENTROS 5 5001 500113 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 MEDELLIN GUAYABALS 5 5001 500115 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 ITAGUI S 5 5360 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 RIONEGRO S 5 5615 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 BELLO S 5 5088 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 5 LA CEJA S 5 5376 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 QUIBDO S 5 27001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 VALDIVIA S 5 5854 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 CAUCACIA S 5 5154 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SANTA ROSA DE OSOSS 5 5686 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LA PINTADA S 5 5390 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LA MESA S 5 25386 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 FACATATIVÁS 5 25269 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 SABANALARGAS 5 5628 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 FUNDACION S 5 47288 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 5 LIZAMA S 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BOGOTÁ NORMANDÍAS 5 11001 1100113 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BARRANQUILLA NORTES 5 8001 800101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 VALLEDUPARS 5 20001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SAN ALBERTOS 5 20710 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 GIRON S 5 68307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 QUIMBAYA S 5 63594 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MARSELLA S 5 66440 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 NEIVA OFICINA MCS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 IBAGUE CADIZS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 IBAGUE-VILLACAFÉS 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 TULUA S 5 76834 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ANTIOQUIA-POBLADOS 5 5001 500114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CENTRO S 5 11001 1100102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BOGOTA NORTE-CALLE100S 5 11001 1100101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SIBERIA S 5 25377 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SUBA S 5 25769 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 FUSAGASUGAS 5 25290 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 VILLAVICENCIOS 5 50001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CAQUEZA S 5 25151 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 VILLANUEVAS 5 44874 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 GIRARDOT S 5 25307 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SOGAMOSO S 5 15759 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 6 PAIPA S 5 15516 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 TUNJA S 5 15001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SACHICA S 5 15638 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 DUITAMA S 5 15238 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CHIQUINQUIRAS 5 15176 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 UBATE S 5 25843 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ZIPAQUIRA S 5 25899 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BARBOSA S 5 68077 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MELGAR S 5 73449 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CORDIALIDADS 5 8001 800103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LURUACO S 5 8421 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CRISANTO LUQUES 5 13001 1300110 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CARTAGENA NUEVO BOSQUES 5 13001 1300101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SANTA MARTAS 5 47001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MONTERIA S 5 23001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SINCELEJO S 5 70001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 RIOHACHA S 5 44001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 AGUACHICA S 5 20011 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PELAYA S 5 20550 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CURUMANI S 5 20228 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA LOMA S 5 20250 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PLATO S 5 47555 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 EL DIFICIL S 5 47058 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BOSCONIA S 5 20060 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CIENAGA MAGDALENAS 5 47189 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CARMEN DE BOLIVARS 5 13244 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BUCARAMANGAS 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SABANA TORRESS 5 68655 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CUCUTA CAOBOSS 5 54001 5400102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CUCUTA AEROPUERTOS 5 54001 5400106 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PAMPLONA S 5 54518 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BARRANCA S 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BARRANCA COLOMBIAS 5 68081 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 6 SAN GIL S 5 68679 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SOCORRO S 5 68755 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 VALLE-POBLADOS 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ROOSEVELT S 5 76001 7600110 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MELÉNDEZ S 5 76001 7600118 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CALI VIPASA S 5 76001 7600102 101 88,8 99,79 N

2022 2 6 CALI NORTE S 5 76001 7600103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 JAMUNDI S 5 76364 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MUNICIPAL S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CALIMA S 5 76001 7600104 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 TORRE CALI S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 RIMAX S 5 76001 7600102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PANCE S 5 76001 7600117 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PALMIRA CENTROS 5 76520 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 YUMBO S 5 76892 7600101 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CAVASA S 5 76001 7600114 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BUENAVENTURA PACIFICS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BUENAVENTURA ÉXITOS 5 76109 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PUERTO TEJADAS 5 19573 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SANTANDER DE QUILICHAOS 5 19698 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 POPAYAN S 5 19001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PASTO S 5 52001 102 439,8 98,98 N

2022 2 6 PALMIRA SAMANESS 5 76520 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CANDELARIAS 5 76130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 IPIALES S 5 52356 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PEREIRA LAGOS 5 66001 6600103 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PEREIRA 30 DE AGOSTOS 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PEREIRA CORALESS 5 66001 6600109 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PEREIRA CIRCUNVALARS 5 66001 6600105 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 DOSQUEBRADASS 5 66170 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SANTA ROSA DE CABALS 5 66682 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ARMENIA NORTES 5 5059 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ARMENIA CENTROS 5 5059 102 0 100,00% N



2022 2 6 MONTENEGROS 5 63470 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 TEBAIDA S 5 63401 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CAICEDONIAS 5 76122 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SEVILLA S 5 76736 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA VIRGINIA S 5 66400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CALARCA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BARCELONA S 5 63130 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 FILANDIA S 5 63272 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ALCALÁ S 5 76020 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CIRCASIA S 5 63190 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 NEIVA CHAPINEROS 5 41001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 IBAGUE HELIPUERTO (Beneficencia)S 5 73001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MANIZALES PALOGRANDES 5 17001 1700108 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MANIZALES ATLASS 5 17001 1700102 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MANIZALES ENEAS 5 17001 1700107 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CHINCHINA S 5 17174 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 DATACENTER BELMONTES 5 66001 6600112 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 TORO S 5 76823 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA UNION S 5 76400 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ROLDANILLOS 5 76622 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ZARZAL S 5 76895 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ANDALUCIA S 5 76036 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 RIOFRIO S 5 76616 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BUGA S 5 76111 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BUGA/GRANDES 5 76113 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CARTAGO EL CARMENS 5 76147 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 EL CERRITO S 5 76248 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 GUACARI S 5 76318 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 GINEBRA S 5 76306 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 FLORIDA S 5 76275 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 PRADERA S 5 76563 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MEDELLIN LAURELESS 5 5001 500111 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 MEDELLIN CENTROS 5 5001 500113 101 0 100,00% N



2022 2 6 MEDELLIN GUAYABALS 5 5001 500115 101 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 ITAGUI S 5 5360 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 RIONEGRO S 5 5615 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 BELLO S 5 5088 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA CEJA S 5 5376 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 QUIBDO S 5 27001 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 VALDIVIA S 5 5854 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 CAUCACIA S 5 5154 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SANTA ROSA DE OSOSS 5 5686 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA PINTADA S 5 5390 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LA MESA S 5 25386 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 FACATATIVÁS 5 25269 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 SABANALARGAS 5 5628 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 FUNDACION S 5 47288 102 0 100,00% N

2022 2 6 LIZAMA S 5 68001 102 0 100,00% N


